ZigBit 2.4GHz Single Chip Wireless Module
ATZB-S1-256-3-0-U / ATZB-S1-256-3-0-UF
DATASHEET
Features
• Ultra compact size (30.0 × 20.0mm)
• High RX sensitivity (-98dBm)
• Outperforming link budget (up to 102dB)
• Up to +4dBm output power

42199B−WIRELESS−04/2014
19
6.  Ordering Information
Part number Description
ATZB-S1-256-3-0-U 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee OEM module based on ATmega256RFR2 SoC with UFL Antenna
connector, Single unit
ATZB-S1-256-3-0-UR 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee OEM module based on ATmega256RFR2 SoC with UFL Antenna
connector, tape and reel
ATZB-S1-256-3-0-UF 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee OEM module based on ATmega256RFR2 SoC with UFL Antenna
connector, Single unit, Extended temperature
ATZB-S1-256-3-0-UFR 2.4GHz IEEE802.15.4/ZigBee OEM module based on ATmega256RFR2 SoC with UFL Antenna
connector, tape and reel, Extended temperature
Note: Tape and reel quantity: 200.
ATZB-S1-256-3-0-U / ATZB-S1-256-3-0-UF ZigBit 2.4GHz Single Chip Wireless Module
[DATASHEET]